CHICHTORE HOLDERS AND A REPORT CHAIR STORE AND A SECRETARIES.

#### BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
NAME: BATA, No	
HOME ADDRESS: Newcastle Island, B. C.	
REGISTRATION NUMBER 00528 SEX: Male AGE:	29
OCCUPATION: Office Clerk	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carripartnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	ied on by yourself or
EMPLOYER: Nanaimo Shipyards, Nanaimo, B. C.	
MARRIED? Yes	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Shizue, 7326	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Newcastle Island, B. C.  (F)  NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Kimiyo Jeannette; Kasur Jame	(m)
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: x3xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	
AGE OF CHILDREN: 2 yrs. 8 mos.	
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: NONE	**************************************
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: NONE	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) NONE	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) NONE	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title d	eed) NONE
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state) NONE	

CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY. NONE  3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
2 HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS NOW
Located at C. P. R. Pock, Vancourer, B. G.
2 bed; 1 baby crib; 1 Singer sewing machine; 4 boxes household goods.
STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:  1. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,  EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS.
6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: NONE
5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid).
♥ SIVIE WHEREVBOUTS OF LEASE: NOWE .
3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: NENT FREE
2 LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Nemaino Shipyards, Nemaino, B. C.
2. IVADIORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Nemalino Shipyards, Nemaino, B. C.  1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Desiling house at Newcastle Island, B. C.

7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS.

WEITHANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY. NONE	
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to who	m) NONE
	*
BANK ACCOUNTS: about \$25.00.	91471, \$1,
	ner's Cust
SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None	
TRADE DEBTS: None	
MARKS:	
ry description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my li	지하게 하는데 아니라 나를 하게 하게 되는데 없어요?
Dated this 3rd day of April 1942.  (Signature) 3/2	ital
Whitess .	
	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSI OTHERS:  NOME  MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to who  BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State Thirteen \$4.00 War Savings Certificates. In owners possess:  BANK ACCOUNTS:  Bank of Montreal, Main & Hastings, Vancouver, about \$25.00.  LIPE INSURANCE. Great West Life Ins. Co., Vancouver, B.C. No. Po-3 20 year endowment. Mutual Life, Vancouver, B.G. No. 544052 25-Year Endowment. Beneficiary, Maisue Ebata (Wife). In Or  INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None  SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:  None  MARKS:  None  I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all new description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my lid indirect.  Dated this.  3rd day of April 1942.

MA

00

## INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE_15/4/83
Name PRITE TEO	Surname in Block Letters)
stration No. 00528	Male - Female (Check)  Age Sept. 24. 1911
mer Address <u>Fescustia</u>	在中国,他们就是在1000000000000000000000000000000000000
te Evacuated 28/1//2	Neturalized - Canadian-Born - Mational (Check)  RETURNED TO JAPAN S. S. MARINE FALCON 24th DEC. 1946
esent Address P.O. B	ox 381. Greenwood. B.C.
arried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife OHASHI) Shizue #00532  Name of Husband
Name of Mother	Name of Father Japan
Names of Children	to formite - 1 ye
Requested byAM	Registered with Custodian (Yes or
Caitional Information	office Clerks

711 Block Exchange Bldg., 475 Fore Street, Vancouver, B.C., January 30th, 1947. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 350 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, No % Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sir: Re: EBATA, Izo #00528 Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions took place: Cash turned in - - - - - - - Nil Draft Issued - - - - - - - 3 350.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of \$ 350.00 . Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoup the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Yours truly, F. G. COBURY, Supervising Treasury Officer. FOC/EJ.

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C., March 5th, 1947. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 345 3 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. 7684 Dear Sir: Re: EBATA, Izo #00528 This will acknowledge the sum of \$ 4.61 received from you on account of the above mentioned Which has been accounted for by this office in the proper manner. There has been no No. 2 Receipt issued in this instance. Yours truly, . G. COBURN. Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

DOMINION OF CANADA DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE touch, the backler tipes, for Comptroller of the Telasur

Grand Jorda G-657-A

7694

DEPOSIT FORM

Cheques (must be certified)		Cash	Dollars	Cent
List Pank Name and Branch	Amount	<b>X</b> 1		
		X 2		
		<b>x</b> 5		
		X 10		
		X 20		
		x 50		
		X 100		
		Total Bills		
		Silver		
		Copper		
		Total Orieques		
Total Cheques		Total Amount	NIL	
		Teller's Initials		
Herewith monies as shown a  I wish to take all of thes now on deposit with the Cu  I wish to take with me onl	e funds with stodian. Y	les;No:	Guarante	

Confession 18, 1979.

7410 Bo. 7694

Specified Articles Department,

Hes EBATA Izo, Reg. No. 00528

ARTICLE

RCMP 848 APPRAISED VALUE

CAMERA

Kodak Camera

620 Serial No. 44590

mailed & Such OHASHI = 10940 and request of La Ship 145

I macheson

# WAR SAVINGS CERTIFICATES CERTIFICATS D'ÉPARGNE DE GUERRE

GUNDAU DU INGUSTRAINE
SENTIFICATS D'ENANGNE DE QUENTE
SEN AVENUE RING-EDWARD
OTTAMA



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR WAR SAVINGS GERTIFICATES
SEG KING SDWARD AVENUE
OTTAWA

AIR MAIL

January 9, 1947/Your file: 7694/00 528

Office of the Custodian.

Department of the Secretary of State,

Japanese Evacuation Section,

Soe Royal Bank Dldg.

Hastings a Granville,

Vancouver. B. C.

Reca JANIA 1947

Dear Sir, Re: Kimivo Jeannette Ebata, Minor.

28rd, in which you enclosed one \$5 War Savings Certificate redemption.

cheque No. CO39385 for \$4.61 is enclosed herewith payable Jeannette Ebata.

Yours truly,

Manglesh

Det in

anclosure

for Registrar

CARDEZ VOS CERTIFICATS DANS UN ENDROIT SUR ET CONSERVEZ AILLEURS UNE LISTE DE LEURS NUMEROS

December 23rd, 1946.

#### REGISTERED MAIL

Office of the Registrar of War Savings Certificates, 350 King Edward Avenue, Ottawa, Ontario.

Dear Sirs:

Re: Kimiyo Jeannette EBATA, Minor -Listed for repatriation.

Enclosed is One (1) \$5.00 War Savings Certificate, No. Al003227, in the name of the above. This Certificate has been endorsed by Mr. F.G. Shears, Authorized Deputy of the Secretary of State and/or Custodian, on behalf of the registered owner and we would appreciate your cashing same and forwarding cheque to this Office payable to "The Custodian of Enemy Property".

Yours truly,

J. Spratt, Office of the Custodian.

/JS 1 Encl.- War Savings Certificate. Windsor, Ontario.

Postage amounted to 40 cents. We enclose 60 cents in stamps to cover the balance of the dollar you sent us to pay mailing costs on the camera.

Yours truly,

Enclosures

F. Matheson, Specified Articles Department.

February 26, 1945.

Mr. Seichi OHASHI, Registration No. 10940, 353 Sandwich East, Windsor, Ontario.

Dear Sir:

At the request of your brother-in-law, Mr. Iso EBATA, \$10528, we mailed to you on Pebruary 24th, 1945, the Kodak Camera, Size 620, Serial \$71271, lens, Camera Serial \$44590, which was surrendered by him.

Kindly scknowledge receipt.

Yours truly,

F. Matheson, Specified Articles Department.

Pile: Pile 7694 February 24, 1945 To: Er. Spain From: F. Matheson Res Camera RCUP 4848 Will you kindly have the shove-indicated camera (which is now on your desk) mailed to, Mr. Seichi OHASHI, Neg. 10940, 353 Sandwich East, Windsor, Ontario. The camera belongs to Izo EBATA, #00528, and he has asked us to send it to his brother-in-law. We have the receipt and money to cover the postage. The grant was a

July + 7694 District Headquarters, Nanaimo, B.C. March 17th 1942. Received from Mr. Ize EBATA, (Japanese) of 467 Pwell Street, Vancouver, B.C. the following cameras which were turned into this office in accordance with the Defence of Canada Regulations. Eastman Kodak, Size 620 Serial No. 71871 - Nanaimo District Headquarters. /TAS 7 50

### ROYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POLICE

#### EXPUBIT REPORT

PRADQUARTERS FILE No.

DIVISION & File No.

Value Division Team Described SUB/DIVIN & File No.
Value Team Co.
Sub-Value Team Co.
Sub-Value Team Co.
Sub-Value Team Co.

TATE 2014 Birth, 2016

The Exercise State 8

re the Bury, 467 Femall St. Manconver, A.C. Canova relief wiles the

Consideration of the constant and the constant of the constant

Name throughout the following described goods by Linux and Linux a

her kolige, koming his i em referentimi minum.

1		 parameter or exercise	
2.	Oct.	Tables Courses also Car, Sur. 9 74272, et she conduit # of Course of Shifts.	Len

REMARKS:

(State briefly disposition)

NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER

exemples coekees

Commence of the Commence of th

September March

40 B-N 381 Greenword, Blo 1201 JUL + 769 E therwary 227,945. Department of the secretary of state, The fithe Oustedate. sol Koyal Bank Bldg, Hastings and Granville! -7690 Vesterner, 66. Million Comment Dear Sue! - I received your receipt for remittance made and request for receipt secured from faname Headquarters for the parior turned in which I have instruct herewith as advoced. Thanking you for every allention given in this matters Grenning House very truly

As Chata

Regar Mo. 00528



SUBJECT:

District Headquarters, Nanaimo, b.C. March 17th 1942.

Pwell Street, Vancouver, D.C. the following camera/ which were turned into this office in accordance with the Defence of Sanada Regulations.

Eastman Kodak,

Size 620

Serial No. 71271

(T.A. Stewart)

Constable - Nanaimo District Headquarters.

/TAS

February 19, 1945.

Mr. Izo EBATA, Registration 00528, Greenwood, B. C.

Dear Sir:

We received your request that your camera be shipped to your brother-in-law, and the Postal Note for \$1.00. However, you did not send the receipt which you received from the police when you surrendered your camera. We are sorry that we overlooked telling you that the receipt was required before the camera could be released.

As soon as we receive the receipt we will mail the camera, and return the balance remaining from the postage money.

Yours truly,

F. Matheson, Specified Articles Department.

February 7, 1945.

Mr. Izo EBATA, Registration No. 00528, P. O. Box 381, Greenwood, B. C.

Dear Sir:

We wish to advise that the Custodian has no objection to your camera being shipped to your brother-in-law in Eastern Canada. You did not, however, give us the name of your brother-in-law. If you will send us the full name and address of your brother-in-law, along with \$1.00 to cover the cost of mailing the camera, we will have shipment made.

We will send you whatever balance remains of the \$1.00 after the postage is paid.

We are taking it for granted that your brother-in-law is not in internment camp. Of course, cameras are not being sent to those in internment camp.

Yours truly,

F. Matheson, Specified Articles Department.

February 1, 1965 Africant of the Steeling of State Company of the Contraction Gol Regal Beach Blee Wagy. Hadings a Grandle Manuscred 186; March ... Devision. Short han the net with the stand of the the stand of the the stand of my insulation between the my histories Johnson Jane Hadrand Carles

## ROYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POLICE

#### EXHIBIT REPORT

	ud. yr. 20/42 (Data) o passession	of the follo	DATE August 18, 1964,  TA, 467 Possill St., Vandouver, B.C.  (News/Pio)  (News/Pio)
No. OF	No. 09 PACIEAGES	CAPACITY OR SIZE	DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBITS
			Kodak Ommera cize 680, Sor. #71271, of the lens, Social # of Ommera #44500
MARK			

EVACUATION SECTION Rec'd JUL 1 9 1944 VANCOUVER, B. C. 18th July 1944. Mr. D. Mactavish, GREENWOOD, B. C. Ret Ito Mete, \$00528; Custodien File \$75 In reply to yours of July 15th relative to the return of camera to the above-named, we would point out that Mrs. Mate and family are still residing in Greenwood. He doubt the humband at Midway would issedictely bring the camera to his home in Greenwood and leave it there. He is listed as living at Midway but actually his home is in Greenwood although he goed to work at Midway through the This means the Shate family are residents of Greenwood, and the policy still is no emera or radios to Sapanese in Housing Contres whether they be self-supporting or not, If the policy should over be changed, we will advise C.C. to Miss F. Matheson, Custodian's Office.

We note that you are self-supporting.

that this might make a difference, although the instructions

that this might make a difference, although the instructions

given to this office listed Greenwood as one of the settlements

to which these articles could not be shipped. We suggest that

to which these articles could not be shipped. We suggest that

you see the Supervisor of the British Columbia Security Com
you see the Supervisor of the British Columbia Security Com
shipped.

Arrangements for the shipping of radios and cameras should in all cases be made through the British Columbia Security Commission.

Yours very truly,

F. Matheson, Specified Articles Department.

40. B. J 448, survey, 30 Internal of the state of the st 16 No. ... 7695 THE DAY CURTONER, 506 Royal Real Way Marie was , Bb. Dear stus!have noticed in the new efector all the standard and the second ment fall the tell on of the the tell of the I remaind many fifty for the told placed of may former which I have in the him him him to be the Defence of Canada Regulation I rate the terms of mig-emercetion Partly when it for the for the the way of the formal for the formal formal for the formal formal for the formal formal for the formal formal formal for the formal forma Level I take for the philips wind of second the Various poly profession grown for any several words yours very truly Igo Etate Reputation & costs of Canaral had b Entrue Notals Marifacture 1/2 Monitor 120 Derent 1/0271291

(Information supplied by Ins. Co.)

#### LIFE INSURANCE

Mame Izo Ebata

Company

Mutual Life

Pile No.

Reg. No.

Policy No. 544052

Premium - \$ 78.02

Payable: Annually, Semi-annually or monthly

Month March Day 14

REMARKS:

Wille sent 15/7/19

7694 & 9474 · December 4, 1942 Mr. Izo EBATA Registration No. 00528 Christina Lake, B. C. Dear Sirt Ret Mr. T. FUJINAMI We would appreciate your advising us whether or not you know of any Mr. T. Pujinami who at one time was believed to h ve been in the employ of the Nanaimo Shipyards. We have already been in touch with Mr. Yahel TAKENAKA who has no recollections of any such man's name, but Mr. Takenaka suggested that we communicate with you, as you would be in a position to definitely advise us. Your help in this connection will be very much appreciated indeed. Yours truly, R. P. Alexander Manager RPA: NDE

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN Structural Lake,
JAPANE E SECTION Defailment of the Secretary of State Office of the Custodian. 506 Royal Bank Building. Vancouver, B.G. Dear Sul: - Re: Chettels Inreplying to your inquery of The 30 th ultimoregarding above I beggto confirm herewith that I have remove all my shattels from protected area of Butish Harrina, except for my camere which have been turned in in accordance with Define of Canada Kegulation and and forfeited to the custody of Kayal Canadian !! ounted Value at Mictoria. Kindly advised at your earliest convenience if the above hoell be return to my possession. Africa very truly

Styl Etata

\*oostas

THE GANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY COMP IN PRO. W/B NO. MARCH 18/42 ADVANCES EFFEGIS 1100 K FREE TIME EXPIRES Del'd by to Order of CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY CO. Mail to Wharf Freight Ager

Canadian Pacific Railway Company,
Freight Traffic Department,
Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sires

This will by your authority to release to

This will by your authority to release to the undermentioned Japanese evacuous the articles listed under their respective names. The understanding is that they will pay to you all of your freight charges.

Bine of Evocuos	Pro. No.	No. of httcles
I. Bbata	3736	4 baskets per. effects 1 carton per. effects 1 trunk per. effects 1 clothing bag effects 1 carton clothing